


Die

Kurvennachbarn 
Alleestraße 3



Gemeinde

Ockenheim
Gemeindehaus, 
Bahnhofstr. 12



Fam. Ritter, Manz &

Lamoth 
Altscheuer 20






Fam. Hübner mit 
Ukulelegruppe
Mainzer Str. 63



17:00 Uhr! 

TVO 
Mainzer Str. 79

 
Roséschorle-

gruppe,
Bergstraße 14

Kirchbauverein
St. Peter & Paul
Bahnhofstraße 

Heimatfreunde
Mainzer Str. 67



17:00 Uhr!

Adventsspiel der
KKM 

Auf der Wied 






Ockenheimer
Weihnachts-

Markt 
auf der Wied 






Kita auf der
BLumenwiese, 

Sporkenheimer
Weg 9



Förderverein

Christophorus Kita
Helferichstr. 8

FAm. Schmitt-Herrmann



50 Jahre KJG 

Georg Weing. Haus, 
Mainzer STr. 41



17:00 Uhr!  

Adventsspiel  
"Herbergssuche"
Klosterkirche

Jakobsberg 

FAm. Ludwig 
Helmerichstr. 6



CDU Ockenheim 

Rheinstr. 58
Fam. Gühne 

Lebendiger Adventskalender
Ockenheim 2022

.... um 18:00 Uhr, falls nicht anders angegeben.  

04.12.

18.12.

11.12.

05.12.

12.12.10.12.

07.12.

14.12.

08.12.

01.12.

15.12.

02.12.

16.12.

06.12.

Kath. Kindergarten
St. Christophorus

Mainzer Str. 41a



Mainzigartig

Fanclub Ockenheim
Bahnhofstr. 13
Fam. Müller 

19.12. 20.12. 21.12

13.12.

03.12.

09.12.



Kommunionkinder
Fam. Heid, Eingang

zum Hof
Bahnhofstr. 

17.12.

22.12



Fam. Fleck, Gros,
Ochs, Olschewski

Altscheuer 24

23.12


